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Why charity impact? geEFrUF(/> X RO EIFED

For some donor types, charity impact measures are

important. It has become an assumption that all donors

want to support impactful organizations.
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How individual supporters perceive “charity impact” is little
understood.
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Objectives BHHY

Is there confusion around the term How do donors feel about competing
“charity impact”? priorities associated with a heavy focus on

charity impact metrics? FrUr«41 >IN MF
FrUT14 )\ MOERICESLIZS EEERTIHA. SHERFrUTUSAOH
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How important is “impact” in the

giving process? How do individuals think about their own

ability to make a difference through charities

XHETZIITOEAT. 1IN MIED as compared to other avenues? {EIAZMIE
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Methodology

Commission an : And an
electronic panel survey of electronic panel survey of
j i+l
Adults in the U.S. Adults in Canada
Margin of error of 2% (with E Margin of error of 3% (with
95% confidence level) 95% confidence level)
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B What does charity “impact” mean to
individual donors?
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In general, when charities talk about “impact.” do you

know what they mean? syvyss sqoyreEs5ez. znir—mm
CEDESHBEHRTHIN > TLNETH

| 53% - Yes

19% - No

| 28% - Not Sure
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Gen X
Millen

Gen Z
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In general, when charities talk about charity “impact,” do you

know what they mean?
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Generations Giving level
FEAR FiIEEER
53% Did not donate 28%
ors i 570 Between $1 & $50 52%
H . Between $51 & $200 56%
46% Between $201 & $1,000 59%
nial | N 55 % Between $1,001 4 $5,000 | o6
E ! More than $5,000 72%
Y 57% I
FERR | N ) okt
Matures 1928~ 19454 4 ?Ti,bé%’é}?fé}g% .
Boomers 1946~1964 =1 P a1
Gen X 1965~1980 $51~$ 200@%@%@
Millennial 1981~ 1997 2 igé;f ;gggg’o)ﬂﬂfjﬁ
. Give.org  Gen Z  1998~2004 TR Ie
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Which of the following BEST describes charity impact to you?
BEIIZESTRLBENEF v UTF 14 289 FOBBRK, FROS5HEATTH

B Organizations reaching defined goals

How efficient the organization was in
its spending

Not sure

B The quality of the organization’'s programs

26% 22%

Achievement numbers
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Which of the following BEST describes charity impact to you?
&&tk&ofﬁtﬁw&?vU744znbF@ﬁ%ﬁ TRDIBENTTH

Generations : Giving level
o ERE ; FHER
27%  27% 20/ 239 25% § More than $5,000 i 21% 27% 23% 19%
O, o, Do (-] 0, . :
15% 1% 16% 16% 13% 17% 13% 13/ :
I I Between $1,001 & $5,000 ; 17% 27% 18% 29%
Gen Z Millennial Gen X Between $201 & $1,000 13% 24% 21% 30%
: Between $51 & $200 : 14% 24% 18% 31%
o, 24%24% 26%, 00, o0 5 i
21% °19% 18% 22% 22% . Between $1 & $50 5 16% 23% 19% 25%
13% 12% f '
Did not donate TN 1% 12%  14%
Boomers
Achievement numbers B How efficient the organization B The quality of the organization’s
s ] was in its spending programs
Y Give.org . .
B Organizations reaching Not sure
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“Bang for your buck” impact statements come across as
untrustworthy (0-20 on a 100-point scale) to some

potential donors &z L TWEELHALBESAHY £ XD /3y MBI
[IEBENBMEDTEREBC LN H D

Generations Giving level

s - Did not donate . N 7
soomers | | 22 setweensiasso | I 14

Between $51 & $200 - T 2>

Between $201& $1,000 [ 14%
Mitlennial | [N o 5

Between $1,001 & $5,000 ! 12%

More than $5,000 ' 14%
lee org
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B How important is “impact” in the
giving process?
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When you donate to a charity, how important are the
following aspects in your decision?

HEEIEFEMETHIEE, TROENDAEERREICESOTEETTH

Il How much you trust the charity
B Information on the charity's impact
B Financial ratios

An instinctive or gut feeling

B Stories about the charity’s work

40% 31% 28%

Your relationship with the charity
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When you donate to a charity, how important are the following

aspects in your decision?
HEHNEMETIEE, TROEASERREICE >TEETTH

) . ] 44% 27%
Financial ratios 54% 38%
How much you trust 33% 24%
the charity 42% 30%
30% 17%
An instinctive or I 25% I 21%
gut feeling L More than $5,000 L— ° Between $51 & $200
Information on the | e —————— 37 __ 9
charity's Impact 1 4 G % -
d I 17
Your relationship with 27% 13%
the charity I 34 % I 31%
28% o
Storles with the I 21% 21
charity's work L Between $1,001 & $5,000 il 25% Between $1 & $50
] [
29% EE— 19%
- 44% I 5
26% 16%
I 32
. I 219
217236 1
L— ; Between $201 & $1,000 I 16 % .
___________________________________________________________ = Did not donate
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B How do donors feel about competing
priorities?
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More people felt long-term results are “highly important”

than immediate results
&D%(@Ab‘%ﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁi&b%ﬂﬂH‘Jﬁﬁih‘#ﬂ’ﬁwtigt@btb\é

8%

late result

-term results

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
s Low Importance High Importance
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Gen Z Millennial

N

More people felt long-term results are “highly important” than
immediate results &HZ<O AN ERNMRIDRIIKREN B TEELRALTND

Generations ) Giving level

Iy

28% N 31%
: Between $1,001 & $5,000

% o
: —— 5
l : 35% Between $201 & $1,000

: o

I 51
31% Between $51 & $200

I 312
31% Between $1& $50

167
[ 19% Did not donate
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When asked to consider a situation where a charity must
demonstrate immediate results or long-term results...

—_ = 27%
F v U T4 AN R SRR R VN Th £ T ° oo 179
REhEbIEZEE, WTHhEEZSD 1% 8% 1% I
eemmemceemmememcemeassesmesmnsmsmnemcssmnnsssns e fimmmm———lh o neeon e mmmomnesannesnnnmmnsesnneemmesememnn Did not donate $15-$50 $51 $200
18% 18%
18% 22% 23%
13% 1%
1% 1% l I 7% .
\ _» =8 =N BE
oy — $201-$1,000  $1,001-$5,000 More than $5,000
\5% 6% 8%
6%
o n-20 21-30  31-40  41-50  51-60  61-70  71-80 _ 8&1-80 100 B High importance of immediate results
Immediate Long-term -
Results Results

B High importance of long-term results

" Give.org
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More people felt quality of programs is “highly important”

than volume
EFUBLDOANZTAYTSLOR)2a—LEY TAYSLOEBEEZERT S

____________ 22%

18%

rams

Importance of high volume prog

3
3 mportance of high quality programs
1 2 3 Z 5 6 7 8 9 10
s Low Importance High Importance
¥ Give.org
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More people felt quality of programs is “highly important” than

volume ;yg<ioARTaySLORY 1—LLY TAYTSLOBEERTS

Generations

359 37% 37% 40% 38%

High Importance of High Quality Programs

26% 25% 23% 21%

SHRN
|

High Importance of Program Reach

M GenZ Bl Millennial B Gen X

Il Boomers

Il Between $201 & $1,000

Giving level

47%
389 42%
7 34%
25% II

High Importance of quality

24% 24% 25% 25% 21%

“fnn
_

High Importance of program reach

Did not donate Between $1 & $50

H Between $1,001 & $5,000

Bl Between $51 & $200

Il More than $5,000
19



When asked to consider a situation where a charity must
choose between offering more in-depth programs (to fewer

people) or offering less in-depth programs to more...

SDEEGFERODIZRERBDR, BHEEIZSVDEERRVNIOISAOVNWTNERIRIASLERDN L
S OBEREDLIICEZRTITN

20%
. 28%
12% 11%

l I EE
10% 10%

Did not donate $15-$50 $51-$200

25%
o % 7%

o T 1-20  21-30  31-40  41-50  51-60  61-70  71-80  81-90 100 . l

Depth Reach $201-$1,000 $1,001-$5,000 More than $5,000

Give.org B More in-depth (reaching fewer)

-
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B How do charities fit into individual’s
desire to make a difference?
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Alternatives rated as highly helpful for an individual to
make a difference BAFZHENZEFETEEEEAS LT XZE
BICIID eI Bt dDERAZ (. 2

B Directly to individuals

B Charitable organizations

B House of worship
Activist organizations

B Federal agencies

14% 14% ' M Informally (outside organized frameworks)

27% 24% 22%

For-profit business
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Alternatives rated as highly helpful for an individual to make a
difference EAZMIEIERULTEDLE RS LT KAERICIIDEFHTEN S MhDiER

Bzl ?

G IVeorg B House of worship

B Federal agencies
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Gen Z

Millennlal

18%

3%
16%

19%
I 17 %
I 31%
I 13%

I 26 %
I 30%
21%
23%
I 22%
I 3 2%

I 19%

B Charitable organizations
[l Directly to individuals

Gen X

Boomers

For-profit business

22%
23%

12%
14%
I 13%
I 29 %
I 13%

I 22%
I 18%

6%

7%
I 8%
I 22 %
I 10%

I 19 %
I 18%
3%
5%
I 6%
I 14 %%
I 12%

Activist organizations

B Informally (outside organized frameworks)
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Takeaways 7 s-rosrs360

Individual donors are confused
about the term “Charity impact.”
To effectively communicate
impact, be specific and consider
segmenting appeals.
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Keep things in perspectives. While it
has become a common assumption
that donors seek impactful
organizations, results show that is

Although people care about
immediate results and volume of
programs, they attribute higher
importance to long-term results
and depth.

OAZRIZHLEAAFHAKMRCRZEED
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When individuals seek to make a
difference, charities are not the
only choice.

@DEASHENERNILEZROHD EE,
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an incomplete picture @FEZELKIRAL S, FHFIZA 2/
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Our position #5035

Organizations funded by public contributions must monitor their

impact and communicate results. #HShS5OFHIZRELTSBRMSBISD
BLEEUEA VI NEEZS—U. RORBREEBABNEL

Impact information can help charities improve and become
more efficient, and it can help charities attract support.

Efforts to identify best impact measures are most
effective when:
- Done as an introspective exercise by leadership

- With a mission-driven focus FvUF71D14 >N\ MEERIT, FrUF1B
FEDOWEPHRMERE _LICEIIDEFTRL Z{DZIBZ5IEFIBLIEID. RED
AN Nl (RE) 2938 HIEIRD2RICSEATIEESREIIRNE,
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